From: KELLEY FELCHLE

To: Nancy Higby

Subject: FW: WIloo PD Griffin

Date: Monday, August 24, 2020 10:30:53 AM
Kelley Felchle

City Clerk

City of Waterloo

715 Mulberry Street
Waterloo, lowa 50703
(319)291-4323

From: Kendra Wyatt <Kendra.Wyatt@ WATERLOO-IA.ORG>

Sent: Monday, August 24, 2020 9:21 AM

To: QUENTIN HART <QUENTIN.HART@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; KELLEY FELCHLE
<KELLEY.FELCHLE@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>

Subject: FW: Wloo PD Griffin

From: Crystal Zikuda <aczikuda@yahoo.com>

Sent: Sunday, August 23, 2020 8:25 PM

To: Mayor <Mayor@WATERLOQO-IA.ORG>; Sharon Juon <Sharon.Juon@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Dave
Boesen <Dave.Boesen @WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Margaret Klein <Margaret.Klein@WATERLOO-
IA.ORG>; Jonathan Grieder <Jonathan.Grieder@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Pat Morrissey
<Pat.Morrissey@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Jerome Amos Jr <Jerome. Amos@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Ray
Feuss <Ray.Feuss@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>

Subject: Wloo PD Griffin

To all,

As registered voters, and tax paying citizens of Waterloo, we'd appreciate it, if you show
respect to the many dedicated men, and women of our police department. Wanting to erase
history, and change their symbol of the griffin, is completely ridiculous, and a waste of
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resources.

We thought the members of city council were better than this..at least when we voted, we
did...Get it together, and quit wasting resources on a ridiculous cause. Have you even
researched and studied the symbol of the Griffin? We think not, otherwise this wouldn't have
even been brought to the table. Show some much deserved respect to those brave men, and
women, who respect us all enough to serve, and protect everyday. No questions asked, they
just do it. Why? Because they apparently love the citizens of Waterloo more than you do. Quit
trying to divide the city, by made up reasons to cause issues. Get it together!

SAVE THE GRIFFIN!
Sincerely,

Two concerned, disgusted, registered tax paying citizens of Waterloo.
Andy & Crystal Zikuda

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android
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